
Question 3
A recent General Social Survey (GSS) collected educational and religious demographic data on 2,836
individuals which has been summarized below. Use this to answer the following questions.

0.00

0.25

0.50

0.75

1.00

Less than HS High School Bachelor

co
un

t

Religious Fundamentalist Moderate Liberal

Plot 1

0.00

0.25

0.50

0.75

1.00

Fundamentalist Moderate Liberal

co
un

t

Education Less than HS High School Bachelor

Plot 2

Education Religious Beliefs

Fundamentalist Moderate Liberal Total

Less than HS 278 138 108 524
High School 570 658 442 1670
Bachelor 138 252 252 642
Total 986 1048 802 2836
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